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D E S C R I P T I O N

b450
450 square foot livable space

Rectangle shape ADU
Number of beds: Studio

Number of baths: 1
L-shape kitchen layout

F I X T U R E S  &  A P P L I A N C E S

36" Walk-in Shower
30" Vanity Sink with 24" Linen Cabinet
30" Kitchen Sink
24" Stacked Washer & Dryer
30" Refrigerator
30" Electric Range
30" Over the Range Microwave
18" Dishwasher
40 Gallon Tanked Water Heater

W
H

6040 XO

6040 XO

W/D

6068
FRENCH DOOR

FULL SIZE
CABINET

FULL SIZE
CABINET

LINEN
STORAGE

REF.

6040 XO

2030 SH

DW

36" SHOWER

2'

28'-1 1/2"

2'

16
'

28
68

28
68

20
68

20
30

 S
H

 

SLEEPING / LIVING AREA
11'-4" x 15'

(169 SQ.FT.)

BATH
10'-2" x 5'-5"
(62 SQ.FT.)

KITCHEN
10'-1" x 9'-3"
(93 SQ.FT.)

QUEEN SIZE BED

SLEEPER COUCH
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D E S C R I P T I O N

b462
462 square foot livable space

Rectangle shape ADU
Number of beds: 1

Number of baths: 1
L-shape kitchen layout

F I X T U R E S  &  A P P L I A N C E S

60" Shower
60" Vanity with Double Sinks
30" Kitchen Sink
24" Stacked Washer & Dryer
30" Refrigerator
30" Electric Range
30" Over the Range Microwave
18" Dishwasher
40 Gallon Tanked Water Heater

9068

5040 XO

W/D

2068

SHELF/
CABINET

2868

2040 SH

REF.

2030 SH

2040 SH

DW

WHCLOSET

FRONT PORCH
13' - 10'-7"

(137 SQ.FT.)

BEDROOM
9'-7" x 10'

(96 SQ.FT.)

BATH
11' x 5'

(55 SQ.FT.)

KITCHEN / LIVING AREA
11' - 17'-8"

(194 SQ.FT.)

13'

25'

12'

13
'-5

"
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'-7
"
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'
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40

 X
O
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68
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68

FR
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N
C
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SLEEPER COUCH



D E S C R I P T I O N

b565
565 square foot livable space
L-shape ADU with front porch

Number of beds: 1
Number of baths: 1

U-shape kitchen layout

F I X T U R E S  &  A P P L I A N C E S

60" Shower
36" Vanity Sink with 12" Linen Cabinet
30" Kitchen Sink
27" Side-by-Side Washer & Dryer
30" Refrigerator
30" Electric Range
30" Over the Range Microwave
18" Dishwasher
40 Gallon Tanked Water Heater

12
4

12
4

5040 XO

6068
FRENCH DOOR 2868

2040 SH

DW

2040 SH

REF.

WASHER

5068

DRYER

LINEN
CABINET

LIVING AREA
12' x 11'-10"
(142 SQ.FT.)

FRONT PORCH
12'-4" - 10'-5"
(116 SQ.FT.)

BEDROOM
11'1 x 10'-0"
(111 SQ.FT.)

KITCHEN
11'-5" x 11'-10"

(136 SQ.FT.)

BATH
5' x 11'-10"
(59 SQ.FT.)

WALK-IN
CLOSET

(26 SQ.FT.)

W
H

12'-4"

29'-10"

17'-6"

20
40

 S
H

20
40

 S
H

28
68

20
30

 S
H

30
40

 S
H

30
40

 S
H

30
68

20
68

23
'-3

"

12
'-1

0"
10

'-5
"

QUEEN SIZE BED



D E S C R I P T I O N

b568
568 square foot livable space

Rectangle shape ADU with front porch
Number of beds: 1

Number of baths: 1
L-shape kitchen layout

F I X T U R E S  &  A P P L I A N C E S

48" Shower
36" Vanity Sink
30" Kitchen Sink
24" Stacked Washer & Dryer
30" Refrigerator
30" Electric Range
30" Over the Range Microwave
18" Dishwasher
40 Gallon Tanked Water Heater

QUEEN SIZE BED
3068

MAIN DOOR

2040 SH

DW

2040 SH

2030 SH

REF.

SHELVING

5068

2868

W/D

2040 SH

2030 SH

2040 SH

48" SHOWER

W
H

4'

30'

26'

COVERED
PORCH
4' x 8'

(32 SQ.FT.)

KITCHEN / LIVING AREA
15'-7" x 19'

(245 SQ.FT.)

BATH
9'-3" x 6'-6"
(64 SQ.FT.)

BEDROOM
10'-8" x 12'-2"
(130 SQ.FT.)

C
LO

S
E

T8'
12

'
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'

40
40
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40
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O
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68
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40
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D E S C R I P T I O N

b636
636 square foot livable space

L-shape ADU with front porch and back patio
Number of beds: 1

Number of baths: 1
Galley kitchen layout

F I X T U R E S  &  A P P L I A N C E S

72" Walk-in Shower
30" Vanity Sink
36" Kitchen Sink
24" Stacked Washer & Dryer
30" Refrigerator
30" Electric Range
30" Over the Range Microwave
18" Dishwasher
40 Gallon Tanked Water Heater

26
40

 S
H

26
40

 S
H

20
68

28
68

50
40

 X
O

6068

5040 XO

W/D

3068

3068

2868

3068
MAIN DOOR

3010 XO

DW

3040 SH

5068
FRENCH DOOR

3040 SH

REF.

CLOSET

BEDROOM
10' x 12'-6"

(125 SQ.FT.)

COAT
CLOSET

BATH
6' x 8'

(48 SQ.FT.)

BACK PORCH
16'-9 x 6'

(101 SQ.FT.)

FRONT PORCH
17'-4 1/2" x 6'
(104 SQ.FT.)

LIVING AREA
13' x 8'-10"

(114 SQ.FT.)

DINING AREA
13' x 6'

(78 SQ.FT.)

KITCHEN
10' x 11'-3"

(113 SQ.FT.)

27'-9"

15
'-1

0 
1/

2"
2'

6'
27

'
6'

W
H

QUEEN SIZE BED

B
E

N
C

H

12
6



D E S C R I P T I O N

b749
749 square foot livable space
L-shape ADU with front porch

Number of beds: 2
Number of baths: 2

L-shape kitchen with 5' island

F I X T U R E S  &  A P P L I A N C E S

60" Showers
36" Vanity Sinks
30" Kitchen Sink
24" Stacked Washer & Dryer
30" Refrigerator
30" Electric Range
30" Over the Range Microwave
18" Dishwasher
40 Gallon Tanked Water Heater

12
6

WH

BEDROOM 1
9'-10" x 9'-5"

COVERED
FRONT PORCH

14'-10" x 4'

KITCHEN / LIVING AREA
13'-10" x 18'-6"

BATH
5' x 9'-5"

UTILITY ROOM
6'-4" x 3'

6068

PRIMARY
BEDROOM
9'-8" x 13'

ENSUITE
BATH
9' x 5'

C
LO

S
E

T C
LO

S
E

T

DW

REF.

5040 XO

2868

3068
MAIN DOOR

4010 XO

W/D

2868

5040 XO

2868

20
30

 S
H

50
30

 X
O

50
68

50
40

 X
O

28
68

80
68

40
10

 X
O

20
40

 S
H

20
40

 S
H

14'-10"

31'

16'-2"

29
'-3

 1
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"
4'
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"
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-1
0 

1/
2"

QUEEN SIZE BED

QUEEN SIZE BED



D E S C R I P T I O N

b800
800 square foot livable space

Rectangle shape ADU
Optional 1-car or 2-car garage

Full covered front and back porch
Number of beds: 2
Number of baths: 1

Linear kitchen with 5' island

F I X T U R E S  &  A P P L I A N C E S

60" Tub/Shower
36" Vanity Sink
30" Kitchen Sink
24" Stacked Washer & Dryer
30" Refrigerator
30" Electric Range
30" Over the Range Microwave
18" Dishwasher
40 Gallon Tanked Water Heater

8070
GARAGE DOOR

3068

REF.

OPTIONAL
36" CABINET

2868

2868

W/D

3040 SH

DW

3040 SH

5040 XO

3068
MAIN DOOR

2868

2868

2868

3040 SH 3040 SH

WH
OPTIONAL

2-CAR GARAGE
20' x 20'

(400 SQ.FT.)

1-CAR GARAGE
10' x 20'

(200 SQ.FT.)

PANTRY
5'-8" x 6'

(34 SQ.FT.)

LAUNDRY /
MUD ROOM
5'-8" x 5'-6"
(31 SQ.FT.)

KITCHEN / DINING AREA
12'-9" x 11'-9"
(150 SQ.FT.)

LIVING AREA
12'-2" x 12'-3"
(150 SQ.FT.)

FOYER ENTRANCE
5'-6" x 11'-9"
(67 SQ.FT.)

OPTIONAL
REAR COVERED PORCH

32' x 6'
(192 SQ.FT.)

OPTIONAL
FRONT COVERED PORCH

32' x 6'
(192 SQ.FT.)

BATHROOM
8'-6" x 5'

(43 SQ.FT.)

BEDROOM 2
10' x 9'-1"

(91 SQ.FT.)

BEDROOM 1
10' x 9'-1"

(91 SQ.FT.)

C
LO

S
E

T
C

LO
S

E
T

28
68

46
68

A
R

C
H

W
A

Y

50
68

50
68

28
68

50
40

 X
O

30
10

 X
O

25
'

6'

10' 10'-6 1/2" 32'

QUEEN SIZE BED

QUEEN SIZE BED



D E S C R I P T I O N

b910
910 square foot livable space

Rectangle shape ADU with 2-car garage
Full covered front porch

Number of beds: 2
Number of baths: 2

Linear kitchen with 5' peninsula

F I X T U R E S  &  A P P L I A N C E S

60" Ensuite Bathroom Tub/Shower
72" Common Bathroom Walk-in Shower
w/ bench
36" Vanity Sinks
30" Kitchen Sink
27" Side-by-Side Washer & Dryer
30" Refrigerator
30" Electric Range
30" Over the Range Microwave
18" Dishwasher
40 Gallon Tanked Water Heater

12
6

WH

16080
GARAGE DOOR

3068

REF.

3040 SH

2868

2868

3040 SH

DW

DRYER

WASHER

2868

3068
MAIN DOOR

2868

3040 SH 3040 SH

LINEN

2-CAR GARAGE
20' x 20'

(400 SQ.FT.)

BEDROOM 1
10' x 12'

(120 SQ.FT.)

EN SUITE BATH
8'-5" x 5'

(42 SQ.FT.)

MUD ROOM / PANTRY
8'-5" x 4'-7"
(39 SQ.FT.)

KITCHEN AREA
11' x 11'-3"

(123 SQ.FT.)

LAUNDRY
ROOM

5'-11" x 6'-8"
(39 SQ.FT.)

COVERED PORCH
26 x 5'

(130 SQ.FT.)

BEDROOM 2
10' x 12'

(120 SQ.FT.)

LIVING AREA
11' x 11'-3"

(123 SQ.FT.)

BATHROOM
6' x 10'

(60 SQ.FT.)

21
'

3'

35
'

5'

20'-7 1/2"

46'-7 1/2"

2'

26'

2'

3'-6"

50
40

 X
O

28
68

50
68

40
68

28
68
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E

N
C
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O
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H

C
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C
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S
E
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QUEEN SIZE BED QUEEN SIZE BED



D E S C R I P T I O N

b982
982 square foot livable space

Rectangle shape ADU
Number of beds: 2

Number of baths: 2
Linear kitchen with 6' island

F I X T U R E S  &  A P P L I A N C E S

60" Tub/Showers
48" Vanity Sinks
30" Kitchen Sink
27" Side-by-Side Washer & Dryer
36" Refrigerator
30" Electric Range
30" Over the Range Microwave
18" Dishwasher
40 Gallon Tanked Water Heater

12
6

WH

REF.

2668

5040 XO

DW

DRYER

WASHER

2868

LINEN
CABINET

2030 SH

6068 FRENCH DOOR

2030 SH 2068

2868

2868

5040 XO

30
10

 X
O

50
68

28
68

30
68

30
68

60
68

28
68

30
10

 X
O

20
30

 S
H

20
30

 S
H

PANTRY
5'-2" x 5'-6"
(29 SQ.FT.)

KITCHEN
9'-1" x 13'

(119 SQ.FT.)

BATHROOM
9'-6" x 5'

(48 SQ.FT.)

DECK
37' x 7'

(211 SQ.FT.)

BEDROOM 2
11' x 10'-10"
(120 SQ.FT.)

LIVING AREA
12'-2" x 13'

(159 SQ.FT.)

PRIMARY
BEDROOM

11' x 13'
(143 SQ.FT.)

EN SUITE
BATHROOM

9'-6" x 5'
(48 SQ.FT.)

WALK-IN CLOSET
9'-6" x 5'-6"
(52 SQ.FT.)

C
LO

S
E

T

C
LO

S
E

T

37'

14'-2"

25
'-3

"
7'

32
'-3

"

QUEEN SIZE BED

QUEEN SIZE BED



D E S C R I P T I O N

b1000
1000 square foot livable space
L-shape ADU with front porch

Number of beds: 3
Number of baths: 2

L-shape kitchen layout

F I X T U R E S  &  A P P L I A N C E S

72" Ensuite Bathroom Shower with Bench
60" Common Bathroom Shower
30" Ensuite Bathroom Vanity Sink
36" Common Bathroom Vanity Sink with
Linen Closet
36" Kitchen Sink
24" Stacked Washer & Dryer
30" Refrigerator
30" Over the Range Microwave
30" Electric Range
24" Dishwasher
40 Gallon Tanked Water Heater

12
6

REF.

3040 SH 3040 SH

3030 SH

3068
MAIN DOOR

DW

6068
FRENCH DOOR

5040 XO

2068

BENCH

2868

2040 SH
(OBS)

5068

LINEN
CABINET

3010 XO

2868

2868

2868

5040 XO

5040 XO

2868

WH

COVERED PORCH
15'-3 1/2" x 6'-1"

(93 SQ.FT.)

LIVING AREA / KITCHEN /
DINING AREA

352 SQ.FT.

BEDROOM 2
8'-6" x 10'

(84 SQ.FT.)

EN SUITE BATH
8' x 6'

(48 SQ.FT.)

LAUNDRY CLOSET
5'-2" x 3'-4"
(17 SQ.FT.)

CABINET W/D

BATH
5' x 10'

(50 SQ.FT.)

PRIMARY
BEDROOM
12' x 9'-9"

(112 SQ.FT.)

BEDROOM 1
8'-6" x 10'

(84 SQ.FT.)

WALK-IN CLOSET
7'-2" x 3'-6"
(25 SQ.FT.)

15'-3 1/2"

43'-8"

28'-4 1/2"

6'
-1

"
18

'-1
1"

25
'

50
68

28
68

50
68

SLEEPER COUCH

QUEEN SIZE BED QUEEN SIZE BED

QUEEN SIZE BED
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